						•					
SUBST FORM	TTUTE PTO-1595	REC	CORD	05-2	23-2003	j	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office				
		Commissioner of Pa	tents a	102	455219	ond oddr	original documents or copy thereof. ress of receiving party(ies):				
1. N	ame of convey	ing paπy(les):			2. Name	and addi	ess of receiving party(les):				
	The Aerosp	ace Corporation	5-14	-07	Name: U	Inited Sta	ates Air Force				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No					Internal Ac	ddress:	AFMC LO/JAZ				
3. Nature of conveyance:					Street Address: 2240 B Street, Room 100 TRADENIES						
	<ul><li>Assignment</li><li>Security Agr</li><li>Other</li></ul>	eement E	1 Change	of Name	City:	Wright	-Patterson Air Force Base				
					State:	Ohio	Zip: 45433-7109				
Execu	ution Date(s):	March 10, 200	03								
	In this instrument should be recorded on the governmental register in accordance with 37 CFR 7.1(e)(1).				Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No						
4. 4	pplication num	ber(s) or patent nu	mber(s):								
4	this document is	s being filed together	with a now a	annlication (	the evecution	date of th	ne application is:				
,	this document is	s being med together	WILLI A LIEW 6	application, i	ine execution	date of the	application is.				
4	. Patent Applio	cation No.(s):			B. Patent No.(s):						
	09/318,561				6,430,213						
।  Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ৷ No											
5. N	lame and addr	ess of party to who					applications and patents involved:				
C	concerning document should be mailed:										
					1						
Name	e:	Fredric L. Sinde	r								
Intern	nal Address:	AFMC LO/JAZ				FR 3.41)\$0					
Street Address: 2240 B Street, Room 100			İ	nclosed							
	<del></del>				1		nt to be recorded is not an instrument CFR 3.41(b)).				
City.	— Wright-	Patterson Air Forc	e Base	g (may) may my (my g	anecang	title (3)	OT 10 3.41(13)).				
State	: Ohio	ZIP:	45433-71	109	8. Depos	sit accour	nt number:				
Otaro					(Attach du	iplicate co	ppy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE											
9. Statement and signature.											
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true											
copy of the original document.											
	Fredr	ic L. Sinder		Re	1 5		April 30, 2003				
-	Name of person signing		Signature		Date						
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:											
Total Hamber of pages molading sorts chost attackments, and assuments											

PATENT REEL: 014083 FRAME: 0278



## Cnli9819.352 February 27, 2003

## Confirmatory License

Δ	nn	lica	tioi	ı F	Or.
^	.pp	1106	เมงเ	1 1	OI.

Coherent Adaptive Subcarrier Modulation Method

Inventor(s):

P. A. Dafesh

Serial No.:

09/318,561

Contract No.: F04701-93-C-0094

Patent No.:

6,430,213

Filing Date:

05/26/99

Contractor: The Aerospace Corporation

The invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under Patent Rights clause FAR 52.227, which is included in Contract No. F04701-93-C-0094, with the Department of the Air Force. This document confirms the rights acquired by the Government through the referenced clause, including a paid-up license in this invention, corresponding patent applications and in any resulting patents.

The Government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified patent application.

Date Signed: 3/10/03

Contractor: The Aerospace Corporation

By

Gordon I. Louttit

Senior Vice President, General Counsel and Secretary

Business Address:

P.O. Box 92957, M1/040

Los Angeles, CA 90009

RECORDED: 05/14/2003

An Equal Opportunity Employer

PATENT

**REEL: 014083 FRAME: 0279**